2023 Varsity Lady Timberwolves Softball Schedule

Important Dates:
Arm Care Conditioning Starts Jan. 4
Tryouts Jan. 23-25

First Practice Jan 26
Preseason Classic Feb 17-18

Senior Night April 6
EOY Banquet- May 18

Date Day Opponent Location Time
FEBRUARY
02/21/23 Tuesday Franklin County Franklin County 6PM
02/24/23 Friday Holmes County Holmes County 7PM
02/28/23 Tuesday Wakulla Chiles 7PM
MARCH P Citv- Frank
. anama City- Fran

03/03/23 Friday TBD Brown Parl?IFBP) TBA
03/03/23 Friday TBD Panama City- FBP TBA
03/04/23 Saturday TBD Panama City- FBP TBA
03/04/23 Saturday TBD Panama City- FBP TBA
03/07/23 Tuesday Marianna Chiles 7PM
03/09/23 Thursday Madison County Chiles 8PM
03/10/23 Friday Franklin County Chiles 6PM

3/13/23 -3/17/23 SPRING BREAK
03/20/23 Monday Florida High Chiles 7PM
03/28/23 Tuesday Lincoln Chiles 7PM
03/30/23 Thursday Sneads Chiles 7PM
APRIL
04/03/23 Monday Madison County Madison County 7PM
04/06/23 Thursday Leon Chiles- SENIOR NIGHT 6PM
04/07/23 Friday Bucholz Bucholz 7PM
04/11/23 Tuesday Wakulla Wakulla 6PM
04/12/23 Wednesday Florida High Florida High 7PM
04/17/23 Monday Marianna Marianna 7PM
04/18/23 Tuesday Lincoln Lincoln 6PM
04/21/23 Friday Robert F. Munroe Chiles
04/24/23 Monday Sneads Sneads 7PM
04/28/23 Friday Holmes County Chiles 7PM
May 01-05, 2023 District Tournament -TBD 7PM

Coaching Staff:
Cyndi Jevyak
Brian Jevyak
Billy Bond

Cole Bond

Revised: 12/6/22




2023 JV Lady Timberwolves Softball Schedule

Important Dates:
Arm Care Conditioning Starts Jan. 4
Tryouts Jan. 23-25
First Practice Jan 26
JV Tournament Feb 25
Senior Night April 6
EQY Banquet- May 18

|Date Day_ Opponent Location Time
FEBRUARY

02/24/23 Wednesday = Holmes County Holmes County 5PM
02/25/23 Saturday TBA- JV Tournament  Florida High

02/28/23 Tuesday Wakulla Chiles 5PM
MARCH

03/01/23 Wednesday  Florida High Florida High 6PM
03/07/23 Tuesday Marianna Chiles 5PM
03/09/23 Thursday Madison County Chiles 6PM
3/13/23 -3/17/23 SPRING BREAK

03/20/23 Monday Florida High Chiles 5PM
03/23/22 Thursday Florida High Chiles 7PM
03/28/23 Tuesday Lincoln Chiles 5PM
03/30/23 Thursday Sneads Chiles S5PM
APRIL

04/03/23 Monday Madison County Madison County 5PM
04/06/23 Thursday Leon SENIOR NIGHT 6PM
04/07/23 Friday Bucholz Bucholz 5PM
04/12/23 Wednesday Florida High Florida High 5PM
04/12/23 | } JV Season Ends-

Coaching Staff:

Billy Bond
Cole Bond

Revised: 12/6/22




